TRUZZZ8P081007318
bee9cb43-7a4c5325-0dc2a618-484e9955-bbb61aef
2017-06-05 09:39:27 UTC +0200 Page 1
autoDNA Vehicle History Report
autoDNA Report
 VIN: TRUZZZ8P081007318
 Make: AUDI
 Model: A3 1.8 TFSI

countries/countries with special
requirements
2Z0 Deletion of model designation / Type sign
0HC
Vehicle class differentiation 8P0 / Vehicle
class differentiation units/platform
components
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment / Vehicle specifications
FM0 Basic equipment variant / Versions 8W1 Washer fluid level indicator / Washer fluid
level indicator
L59
Suspension range 59 installation control
only, no requirement forecast / Weight
category front axle
0YG
Weight range 7 installation control only, no
requirement forecast / Weight category
rear axle
CP4 Alloy wheels 7.5J x 17 / Wheels 7S1 Wind blocker / Wind blocker
4R4 Power windows with comfort operation and
circuit breaker / Window regulator 4GP
Windshield in heat-insulating glass with
sunshield and viewing window for vehicle
identification number / Windshield glass
type
PEG Aluminium look WKB Pro Line for Switzerland
YBE Internal control number --
VEHICLE ARCHIVED PHOTOS
IMAGES: 18
Date details Images
2016-02-13 -- 18
TRUZZZ8P081007318
bee9cb43-7a4c5325-0dc2a618-484e9955-bbb61aef
2017-06-05 09:39:27 UTC +0200 Page 9
VEHICLE ARCHIVED PHOTOS
IMAGES: 18
Date details Images
TRUZZZ8P081007318